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No 3 MUSCAT David (Rg=1)

Pass 26 2:33.994

Pass 45 4:03.483 1 1:29.489 **

Pass 62 5:32.296 2 1:28.813 **

Pass 80 7:00.590 3 1:28.294 **

Pass 97 8:29.489 4 1:28.899

Pass 119 9:56.969 5 1:27.480

Pass 142 11:26.004 6 1:29.035

Pass 160 12:54.063 7 1:28.059 *

Pass 180 14:21.442 8 1:27.379 **

Pass 200 15:49.844 9 1:28.402

No 7 CHAPMAN Finn (Rg=9)

Pass 22 2:16.866

Pass 44 4:02.503 1 1:45.637 *

Pass 64 5:33.218 2 1:30.715 *

Pass 91 7:29.132 3 1:55.914

Pass 113 9:01.202 4 1:32.070

Pass 134 10:31.907 5 1:30.705 *

Pass 154 12:14.391 6 1:42.484

Pass 173 13:44.997 7 1:30.606 *

Pass 195 15:20.117 8 1:35.120

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=13)

Pass 24 2:28.488

Pass 48 4:07.348 1 1:38.860 *

Pass 68 5:41.097 2 1:33.749 *

Pass 90 7:15.039 3 1:33.942

Pass 111 8:51.323 4 1:36.284

Pass 130 10:26.695 5 1:35.372

Pass 150 11:59.347 6 1:32.652 *

Pass 171 13:32.463 7 1:33.116

Pass 194 15:05.216 8 1:32.753

No 21 GOLD Bertrand (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:58.586

Pass 31 3:40.149 1 1:41.563 *

Pass 51 5:14.604 2 1:34.455 *

Pass 73 6:47.685 3 1:33.081 *

Pass 94 8:20.551 4 1:32.866 *

Pass 117 9:53.617 5 1:33.066

Pass 141 11:25.853 6 1:32.236 *

Pass 162 12:57.833 7 1:31.980 *

Pass 183 14:30.313 8 1:32.480

Pass 204 16:06.521 9 1:36.208

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=4)

Pass 12 2:05.125

Pass 32 3:43.217 1 1:38.092 **

Pass 52 5:15.773 2 1:32.556 *

Pass 72 6:46.325 3 1:30.552 *

Pass 93 8:15.971 4 1:29.646 *

Pass 115 9:45.040 5 1:29.069 *

Pass 137 11:14.412 6 1:29.372

Pass 156 12:43.620 7 1:29.208

Pass 178 14:16.181 8 1:32.561

Pass 198 15:48.102 9 1:31.921

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 28 2:34.672

Pass 47 4:06.211 1 1:31.539 *

Pass 67 5:36.442 2 1:30.231 *

Pass 84 7:08.364 3 1:31.922

Pass 105 8:41.135 4 1:32.771

Pass 124 10:12.595 5 1:31.460

Pass 145 11:44.042 6 1:31.447

Pass 165 13:13.884 7 1:29.842 *

Pass 186 14:45.400 8 1:31.516

Pass 206 16:15.963 9 1:30.563

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=19)

Pass 21 2:11.274

Pass 42 3:52.597 1 1:41.323 *

Pass 61 5:31.307 2 1:38.710 *

Pass 86 7:13.355 3 1:42.048

Pass 110 8:51.311 4 1:37.956 *

Pass 132 10:29.613 5 1:38.302

Pass 152 12:06.611 6 1:36.998 *

Pass 172 13:43.121 7 1:36.510 *

Pass 196 15:21.004 8 1:37.883

No 38 ANTUNES Eric (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:07.180

Pass 38 3:47.797 1 1:40.617 *

Pass 59 5:25.848 2 1:38.051 *

Pass 82 7:05.170 3 1:39.322

Pass 107 8:42.216 4 1:37.046 *

In 129 10:18.596 5 1:36.380

Pass 158 12:45.482 6 2:26.886

Pass 179 14:21.176 7 1:35.694 *

Pass 202 15:56.865 8 1:35.689 *

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:08.711

Pass 36 3:44.805 1 1:36.094 **

Pass 57 5:20.955 2 1:36.150

Pass 77 6:56.590 3 1:35.635 *

Pass 98 8:31.078 4 1:34.488 *

Pass 120 10:05.285 5 1:34.207 *

Pass 143 11:39.011 6 1:33.726 *

Pass 163 13:12.998 7 1:33.987
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No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=16)

Pass 187 14:47.362 8 1:34.364

In 208 16:20.996 9 1:33.634

No 68 KUHN Lionel (Rg=8)

Pass 104 8:39.913

Pass 125 10:13.064 1 1:33.151 *

Pass 146 11:45.395 2 1:32.331 *

Pass 166 13:17.052 3 1:31.657 *

Pass 188 14:47.544 4 1:30.492 *

Pass 207 16:18.095 5 1:30.551

No 69 CARCHIDI David (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:08.276

Pass 41 3:52.361 1 1:44.085 *

Pass 63 5:32.437 2 1:40.076 *

Pass 88 7:13.607 3 1:41.170

Pass 112 8:53.948 4 1:40.341

Pass 133 10:31.550 5 1:37.602 *

Pass 153 12:08.633 6 1:37.083 *

Pass 174 13:46.043 7 1:37.410

Pass 197 15:22.948 8 1:36.905 *

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=10)

Pass 25 2:33.968

Pass 49 4:08.178 1 1:34.210 *

Pass 69 5:41.433 2 1:33.255 *

Pass 89 7:13.842 3 1:32.409 *

Pass 108 8:46.820 4 1:32.978

Pass 128 10:18.049 5 1:31.229 *

Pass 148 11:50.172 6 1:32.123

Pass 169 13:21.170 7 1:30.998 *

Pass 192 14:55.254 8 1:34.084

Pass 209 16:26.068 9 1:30.814 *

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=3)

Pass 27 2:34.318

Pass 46 4:06.105 1 1:31.787 *

Pass 66 5:35.997 2 1:29.892 *

Pass 83 7:07.929 3 1:31.932

In 103 8:37.515 4 1:29.586

Pass 138 11:15.345 5 2:37.830

Pass 157 12:43.976 6 1:28.631 *

Pass 177 14:12.623 7 1:28.647

In 199 15:48.164 8 1:35.541

No 79 GERARD Olivier (Rg=14)

Pass 40 3:49.714

Pass 60 5:26.448 1 1:36.734 *

Pass 81 7:02.046 2 1:35.598 *

Pass 102 8:37.245 3 1:35.199 *

Pass 122 10:11.355 4 1:34.110 *

Pass 147 11:45.932 5 1:34.577

Pass 168 13:19.314 6 1:33.382 *

Pass 191 14:52.528 7 1:33.214 *

Pass 210 16:27.043 8 1:34.515

No 81 MICHAUD Julien  (Rg=2)

Pass 23 2:17.083

In 35 3:44.658 1 1:27.575

Pass 70 5:45.071 2 2:00.413 *

Pass 87 7:13.383 3 1:28.312 *

Pass 106 8:41.393 4 1:28.010 **

In 127 10:17.525 5 1:36.132

Pass 164 13:13.058 6 2:55.533

Pass 185 14:41.397 7 1:28.339

Pass 205 16:09.739 8 1:28.342

No 151 BERLIVET  Stéphane (Rg=22)

Pass 10 1:57.300

Pass 30 3:38.279 1 1:40.979 **

Pass 54 5:18.378 2 1:40.099 *

Pass 76 6:56.411 3 1:38.033 *

Pass 100 8:36.861 4 1:40.450

In 123 10:12.479 5 1:35.618

Pass 189 14:49.662 6 4:37.183

Pass 211 16:29.917 7 1:40.255

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=7)

Pass 19 2:09.481

Pass 37 3:45.823 1 1:36.342 *

Pass 55 5:18.968 2 1:33.145 *

Pass 74 6:50.357 3 1:31.389 *

Pass 95 8:21.285 4 1:30.928 *

Pass 116 9:52.248 5 1:30.963

Pass 139 11:22.897 6 1:30.649 *

Pass 159 12:53.966 7 1:31.069

Pass 181 14:24.320 8 1:30.354 *

Pass 203 15:57.669 9 1:33.349

No 167 CHETTA Adrien (Rg=21)

Pass 20 2:10.966

Pass 43 3:53.836 1 1:42.870 *

Pass 65 5:33.457 2 1:39.621 *

Pass 85 7:12.822 3 1:39.365 *

Pass 109 8:51.057 4 1:38.235 *

Pass 131 10:29.316 5 1:38.259

Pass 151 12:06.345 6 1:37.029 *

In 175 13:47.531 7 1:41.186

In 216 16:44.715 8 2:57.184

No 274 BRIERE Cédric (Rg=17)

Pass 29 2:49.596
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No 274 BRIERE Cédric (Rg=17)

Pass 50 4:27.004 1 1:37.408 *

Pass 71 6:02.358 2 1:35.354 *

Pass 92 7:37.148 3 1:34.790 *

Pass 114 9:11.612 4 1:34.464 *

Pass 135 10:46.310 5 1:34.698

Pass 155 12:21.481 6 1:35.171

In 176 13:53.807 7 1:32.326

No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime (Rg=15)

Pass 17 2:08.615

Pass 39 3:47.924 1 1:39.309 *

Pass 58 5:24.017 2 1:36.093 *

Pass 79 6:59.630 3 1:35.613 *

Pass 99 8:34.473 4 1:34.843 *

Pass 121 10:08.981 5 1:34.508 *

Pass 144 11:43.780 6 1:34.799

Pass 167 13:18.144 7 1:34.364 *

Pass 190 14:51.514 8 1:33.370 *

Pass 212 16:30.481 9 1:38.967

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=6)

Pass 14 2:05.542

Pass 33 3:43.607 1 1:38.065 **

Pass 53 5:18.167 2 1:34.560 *

Pass 75 6:50.677 3 1:32.510 *

Pass 96 8:21.890 4 1:31.213 *

Pass 118 9:53.639 5 1:31.749

Pass 140 11:24.043 6 1:30.404 *

Pass 161 12:54.585 7 1:30.542

Pass 182 14:24.665 8 1:30.080 *

Pass 201 15:55.696 9 1:31.031

No 976 GODFROY Nicolas (Rg=12)

Pass 13 2:05.442

Pass 34 3:44.382 1 1:38.940 *

Pass 56 5:19.859 2 1:35.477 *

Pass 78 6:58.832 3 1:38.973

Pass 101 8:36.960 4 1:38.128

Pass 126 10:17.315 5 1:40.355

Pass 149 11:51.023 6 1:33.708 *

Pass 170 13:23.119 7 1:32.096 *

Pass 193 14:55.279 8 1:32.160

Pass 213 16:30.702 9 1:35.423


